
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 87537926

Data publicarii	27.09.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 957,57 RON - 957,57 RON

Descriere: PACHET MATERIALE conf. referate nr. 47656/19.09.2023, 48143/20.09.2023, 48861/26.09.2023 intocmit de Tode Gheorghe pt. C. Administrativ:10 1051527 LH BEC LED FLOWER 40W 4000LM E27 CW 5 BUC 55,86 279,29 20 1051525 LH BEC LED FLOWER 30W 3000LM E27 CW 5 BUC 45,27 226,34 30 6018184 CIL.YALE 45X45MM AMPR ALAMA NI 5CHEI 1 BUC 58,82 58,82 40 1020161 ROABA LIMEX 100L 1 BUC 226,05 226,05 50 5013988 BETON USCAT 25 KG BETON PREDOZAT UNIV. 2 BUC 14,70 29,39 60 5008696 TESA FIXARE 64958/66958 5MX19MM 3 BUC 13,69 41,07 70 7013207 GREBLA COADA VOPSITA 3093 3 BUC 32,20 96,61 TOTAL 957,57
